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6 Arriva

Burbage - Hinckley - Stoke Golding - Nuneaton via Burbage - Hinckley - Stoke Golding - Nuneaton
Effective from: 16/04/2023

Monday to Friday

Burbage, Co-Operative Store
Burbage, Horsepool
Hinckley, Bus Station
Hinckley, Bus Station
Hinckley, Lyneham Close
Hinckley, Redmoor High School
Stoke Golding, Methodist Church
Higham-on-the-Hill, Cherry Orchard
Nuneaton, Bus Station

···
···
···

0728
0739
0745
0754
0800

···

0746
0753
0805
0808
0819
0825
0834
0840
0855

0831
0838
0850
0853
0904
0910
0919
0926
0941

0931
0938
0950
0953
1004
1010
1019
1026
1041

1031
1038
1050
1053
1104
1110
1119
1126
1141

1131
1138
1150
1153
1204
1210
1219
1226
1241

1331
1338
1350
1353
1404
1410
1419
1426
1441

1531
1538
1550
1553
1604
1610
1619
1626
1641

1633
1640
1652
1655
1706
1712
1721
1728
1743

1733
1740
1752
1755
1806
1812
1821
1828

···

1817
1824

···
···
···
···
···
···
···

Saturday

Burbage, Co-Operative Store
Burbage, Horsepool
Hinckley, Bus Station
Hinckley, Bus Station
Hinckley, Lyneham Close
Hinckley, Redmoor High School
Stoke Golding, Methodist Church
Higham-on-the-Hill, Cherry Orchard
Nuneaton, Bus Station

0831
0838
0850
0853
0904
0910
0919
0926
0941

0931
0938
0950
0953
1004
1010
1019
1026
1041

1031
1038
1050
1053
1104
1110
1119
1126
1141

1131
1138
1150
1153
1204
1210
1219
1226
1241

1331
1338
1350
1353
1404
1410
1419
1426
1441

1531
1538
1550
1553
1604
1610
1619
1626
1641

1633
1640
1652
1655
1706
1712
1721
1728

···
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6A Arriva

Burbage - Hinckley - Stoke Golding - Nuneaton via Burbage - Hinckley - Stoke Golding - Nuneaton
Effective from: 16/04/2023

Monday to Friday

Burbage, Co-Operative Store
Burbage, Horsepool
Hinckley, Bus Station
Hinckley, Bus Station
Hinckley, Lyneham Close
Hinckley, Windrush Drive
Stoke Golding, Methodist Church
Higham-on-the-Hill, Cherry Orchard
Nuneaton, Bus Station

1231
1238
1250
1253
1304
1306
1319
1326
1341

1431
1438
1450
1453
1504
1506
1519
1526
1541

Saturday

Burbage, Co-Operative Store
Burbage, Horsepool
Hinckley, Bus Station
Hinckley, Bus Station
Hinckley, Lyneham Close
Hinckley, Windrush Drive
Stoke Golding, Methodist Church
Higham-on-the-Hill, Cherry Orchard
Nuneaton, Bus Station

1231
1238
1250
1253
1304
1306
1319
1326
1341

1431
1438
1450
1453
1504
1506
1519
1526
1541
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7 Arriva

Burbage - Hinckley - Dodwells Road - Nuneaton via Burbage - Hinckley - Dodwells Road - Nuneaton

Effective from: 16/04/2023

Monday to Friday

Burbage, Co-Operative Store
Burbage, Horsepool
Hinckley, Bus Station arr
Hinckley, Bus Station dep
Hinckley, Lyneham Close
Nuneaton, Coniston Way
Nuneaton, Bus Station

0901
0908
0920
0923
0934
0946
0954

Then
at

these
mins
past
the

hour

01
08
20
23
34
46
54

until

1501
1508
1520
1523
1534
1546
1554

1617
1624
1636
1639
1650
1702
1710

1703
1710
1722
1725
1736
1748
1756

Saturday

Burbage, Co-Operative Store
Burbage, Horsepool
Hinckley, Bus Station arr
Hinckley, Bus Station dep
Hinckley, Lyneham Close
Nuneaton, Coniston Way
Nuneaton, Bus Station

···
···
···

0923
0934
0946
0954

1001
1008
1020
1023
1034
1046
1054

1101
1108
1120
1123
1134
1146
1154

1201
1208
1220
1223
1234
1246
1254

1301
1308
1320
1323
1334
1346
1354

1401
1408
1420
1423
1434
1446
1545

1501
1508
1520
1523
1534
1546
1554

1617
1624

···
···
···
···
···

1703
1710

···
···
···
···
···


